
Pos 

MOTORSPORT 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MOTORSPORT 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

190 

7 

24 

6 

25 

21 

711 

96 

7 

22 

5 

100 

716 

6 

Name 

JURCIC Franko 

RIVADOSSI Alessandro 

FASOLATO Marco 

FARINAZZO Alberto 

VIOLA Marco 

SIMUGA Ivan 

CUDEN Luka 

DUMBOVIC Zdeslav 

D'AGOSTINO Alessio 

ARISTOVNIK Marko 

PAVAN Luca 

SEPIC Silvio 

AICHHOLZER Martin 

ARDUINI Natalino 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

7:03.324 

7:03.495 

7:06.780 

7:15.221 

7:26.954 

7:27.296 

7:28.697 

7:32.608 

7:44.337 

7:44.683 

7:44.967 

6:42.034 

6:47.003 

4:13.581 

Diff 

0.171 

3.456 

11.897 

0.342 

1.743 

5.654 

17.383 

17.729 

18.013 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:43.594 

1:43.716 

1:45.578 

1:46.520 

1:42.498 

1:42.520 

1:42.186 

1:42.962 

1:45.236 

1:44.349 

1:45.686 

1:47.527 

1:48.603 

1:46.705 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.171 

Avg. Speed 

141,781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.186 

Best Speed 

146,838 

Best Lap by 

711 - CUDEN Luka 

7th bis King of Grobnik 2025. 

05.09.2025. 

MotorSport 600/100   + 1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:03:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.9.2025. 12:00 


